
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

13 

12 

6 

14 

18 

20 

17 

10 

5 

15 

9 

2 

1 

4 

8 

7 

11 

Nome 

Pedro Afonso 

Heynner Krugger 

Tiago Fernandes 

Duarte Rebocho 

Samuel Cabral 

Humberto Conceição 

Jeroen Spangers 

Duarte Costa 

Afonso Santos 

João Almeida 

Pedro Oliveira 

Joana Moreira 

Ricardo Tomás Ribeiro 

João Xavier 

Afonso Braz 

Miguel Oliveira 

João Noias 

Classe Voltas 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

8.294 

8.775 

9.664 

11.362 

12.537 

13.172 

13.906 

16.845 

19.395 

19.712 

19.966 

21.420 

22.616 

22.935 

24.845 

29.436 

Total Tempo 

12:10.856 

12:19.150 

12:19.631 

12:20.520 

12:22.218 

12:23.393 

12:24.028 

12:24.762 

12:27.701 

12:30.251 

12:30.568 

12:30.822 

12:32.276 

12:33.472 

12:33.791 

12:35.701 

12:40.292 

M elhor Tem po 

48.298 

48.518 

48.427 

48.588 

48.832 

49.018 

48.798 

48.956 

48.992 

49.188 

48.984 

49.065 

48.900 

49.423 

49.303 

49.399 

49.487 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

8.294 

velocidade Media  

59,109 

Tempo Melhor volta 

48.298 

Melhor Veloc. 

59,630 

Melhor Volta por.. 

13 - Pedro Afonso 
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Linksport 
Platina 

M3 - Corrida - 12M 

Race started at 18:05:35 

Euroindy 0,800 km 

02/11/2025 18:05 


